

Tax Collections to Date

TIA District	Tax Collection Period Covered	Amount Collected	Allocation of Collections	
			To Approved Projects	To Local Jurisdictions
TD07 - Central Savannah River Area				
	Calendar Year 2013	59,223,004.15	44,417,253.09	14,805,751.06
	Calendar Year 2014	64,660,641.99	48,495,481.48	16,165,160.51
	Calendar Year 2015	67,424,037.54	50,568,028.13	16,856,009.41
	Calendar Year 2016	65,560,881.62	49,170,661.19	16,390,220.43
	Calendar Year 2017	67,511,239.71	50,633,429.75	16,877,809.96
	Jan 2018	4,963,525.76	3,722,644.32	1,240,881.44
	Feb 2018	5,089,242.97	3,816,932.23	1,272,310.74
	Mar 2018	6,000,512.05	4,500,384.04	1,500,128.01
	Apr 2018	6,533,174.59	4,899,880.94	1,633,293.65
	May 2018	5,628,215.33	4,221,161.50	1,407,053.83
	Total 2018	28,214,670.70	21,161,003.03	7,053,667.67
	Thru May 2018	352,594,475.71	264,445,856.67	88,148,619.04
TD08 - River Valley				
	Calendar Year 2013	44,321,199.45	33,240,899.57	11,080,299.88
	Calendar Year 2014	45,220,382.00	33,915,286.48	11,305,095.52
	Calendar Year 2015	46,371,006.87	34,778,255.12	11,592,751.75
	Calendar Year 2016	46,083,562.50	34,562,671.85	11,520,890.65
	Calendar Year 2017	45,324,804.77	33,993,603.57	11,331,201.20
	Jan 2018	3,522,585.08	2,641,938.81	880,646.27
	Feb 2018	3,475,597.42	2,606,698.06	868,899.36
	Mar 2018	4,238,631.91	3,178,973.93	1,059,657.98
	Apr 2018	3,853,645.28	2,890,233.96	963,411.32
	May 2018	3,984,657.92	2,988,493.44	996,164.48
	Total 2018	19,075,117.61	14,306,338.20	4,768,779.41
	Thru May 2018	246,396,073.20	184,797,054.79	61,599,018.41
TD09 - Heart of Georgia - Altamaha				
	Calendar Year 2013	27,307,460.73	20,480,595.54	6,826,865.19
	Calendar Year 2014	29,789,668.38	22,342,251.28	7,447,417.10
	Calendar Year 2015	29,383,460.27	22,037,595.17	7,345,865.10
	Calendar Year 2016	28,830,931.37	21,623,198.52	7,207,732.85
	Calendar Year 2017	29,045,014.54	21,783,760.88	7,261,253.66
	Jan 2018	2,342,839.46	1,757,129.59	585,709.87
	Feb 2018	2,244,580.54	1,683,435.40	561,145.14
	Mar 2018	2,556,753.42	1,917,565.06	639,188.36
	Apr 2018	2,351,247.68	1,763,435.76	587,811.92
	May 2018	2,493,014.77	1,869,761.08	623,253.69
	Total 2018	11,988,435.87	8,991,326.89	2,997,108.98
	Thru May 2018	156,344,971.16	117,258,728.28	39,086,242.88
Totals		755,335,520.07	566,501,639.74	188,833,880.33